
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 City of Buchannan - DPW 397 days Thu 8/25/22 Tue 3/19/24

2 Design 91 days Thu 8/25/22 Thu 1/5/23

3 DD Drawings 20 days Thu 8/25/22 Thu 9/22/22

4 Construction Documents 53 days Fri 9/23/22 Thu 12/8/22

5 QA/QC 8 days Fri 12/9/22 Tue 12/20/22

6 Bid Documents 0 days Thu 1/5/23 Thu 1/5/23

7 Bidding/Submittals/Procurement 169 days Fri 1/6/23 Fri 9/1/23

8 Bidding 15 days Fri 1/6/23 Thu 1/26/23

9 Post Bid Interviews 16 days Fri 1/27/23 Fri 2/17/23

10 Value Engineering - If Necessary 10 days Mon 2/6/23 Fri 2/17/23

11 City Commission Work Session - Week of 5 days Mon 2/20/23 Fri 2/24/23

12 Budget Approval at City Council Meeting 1 day Mon 2/27/23 Mon 2/27/23

13 Contracting 5 days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 3/6/23

14 PEMB Layout Drawing Approval 10 days Thu 3/2/23 Wed 3/15/23

15 PEMB Shop Drawings 25 days Thu 3/2/23 Wed 4/5/23

16 PEMB SD Review/Approval 10 days Thu 4/6/23 Wed 4/19/23

17 PEMB Fabrication (24 Weeks) 120 days Thu 3/16/23 Fri 9/1/23

18 Construction 181 days Mon 7/3/23 Tue 3/19/24

19 Sitework 98 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 11/17/23

20 Mobilization/Access Drive 4 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/7/23

21 Site Cut/Fill/Subgrade Improvements 20 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/4/23

22 Site Utilities 10 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 8/18/23

23 Site Final Grading/Prep for Asphalt & Concrete 10 days Tue 10/17/23 Mon 10/30/23

24 Concrete Flatwork & Walks 5 days Tue 10/31/23 Mon 11/6/23

25 Asphalt Base Course 2 days Tue 11/7/23 Wed 11/8/23

26 Landscaping (by City of Buchannan) 5 days Thu 11/9/23 Wed 11/15/23

27 Asphalt Top Course & Striping 2 days Thu 11/16/23 Fri 11/17/23

28 Building 157 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 3/19/24

29 Excavation for Footings/Foundations 2 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 8/8/23

30 Form/Pour Footings/Foundations 10 days Wed 8/9/23 Tue 8/22/23

31 Backfill Foundations 3 days Wed 8/23/23 Fri 8/25/23

32 Erect PEMB 10 days Tue 9/5/23 Mon 9/18/23

33 PEMB Siding and Roof Panels 20 days Tue 9/19/23 Mon 10/16/23

34 Underground Rough-ins 10 days Tue 9/19/23 Mon 10/2/23

35 Slab-On-Grade Pour 7 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 10/11/23

36 Bearing Masonry 20 days Thu 10/12/23 Wed 11/8/23
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

37 In Wall Rough-ins - Offices/Service 20 days Thu 10/12/23 Wed 11/8/23

38 Structural Steel Mezzanine 8 days Thu 11/9/23 Mon 11/20/23

39 Slab-on-Deck Pour 3 days Tue 11/21/23 Mon 11/27/23

40 Overhead Rough-ins - Vehicle Storage 30 days Thu 10/12/23 Wed 11/22/23

41 Overhead Rough-ins - Offices/Service 15 days Thu 11/9/23 Fri 12/1/23

42 Overhead Rough-ins - Mezzanine 15 days Tue 11/28/23 Mon 12/18/23

43 Steel Stud Framing - Exterior Walls 10 days Tue 11/21/23 Wed 12/6/23

44 Steel Stud Ceiling Framing - Showers 3 days Mon 12/4/23 Wed 12/6/23

45 In Wall Rough-ins - Exterior Walls 10 days Thu 12/7/23 Wed 12/20/23

46 Exterior Doors/Windows/Overhead Doors 10 days Thu 12/7/23 Wed 12/20/23

47 In Wall / Overhead / Framing Inspections 3 days Thu 12/21/23 Tue 12/26/23

48 Insulation 3 days Wed 12/27/23Fri 12/29/23

49 Prime/Paint - Structure/MEP - Vehicle Storage & Mezzanine8 days Wed 12/27/23Mon 1/8/24

50 MEP Fixtures & Trim - Vehicle Storage/Service/Shop 10 days Tue 1/9/24 Mon 1/22/24

51 Drywall - Hang & Finish - Exterior Walls 8 days Tue 1/2/24 Thu 1/11/24

52 Prime/Paint - Offices/Service 10 days Fri 1/12/24 Thu 1/25/24

53 Ceiling Grid & Cut Pads 5 days Fri 1/26/24 Thu 2/1/24

54 Light Fixtures - Offices 7 days Tue 1/30/24 Wed 2/7/24

55 Polished Concrete - Offices 7 days Thu 2/8/24 Fri 2/16/24

56 LVT Flooring - Multi-Purpose 3 days Mon 2/19/24 Wed 2/21/24

57 MEP Fixtures & Trim 15 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri 3/8/24

58 Casegoods & Toilet Accessories 5 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri 2/23/24

59 Swing Doors & Hardware 8 days Mon 2/26/24 Wed 3/6/24

60 Final Inspections 5 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/15/24

61 Punchlist Walk 1 day Mon 3/11/24 Mon 3/11/24

62 Punchlist Completion 5 days Tue 3/12/24 Mon 3/18/24

63 Owner Occupation/Move IN 1 day Tue 3/19/24 Tue 3/19/24
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